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LICENSE
NUMBER

—368-5 —

J666

-406^

-LUG6
-

J Jin?
i i i

UU08

1^09

UUlO

t|7TL

50144

^oi|5

501+6

__Slt70

_^k7i

^|?2

3i73

5U7U

._51tf5

5V76

__$8te

^8qo

,.
°

633?w J~f*r

6336

6337

6338

6711

6712

6713

6JJLL

6J10

NAME and RESIDENCE of MAN
SURNAME

( ENTER ON BLUE LINE )

Cartes?

Carter

Cannon

Cannon

Cartas

Cartea?r

Carter

Carter

Cannon

Carpenter

Cahmon

Caraway

Carnes

Carns

Carroll

C .arson.

Carter

Cannon

Carter

Cannon

Pnnnon

Cannon

Capell

Caraway

Carter

Carter

Carter

Carver

Cannon

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Columbia. S ,C-

T.C.
Chester, S.C.
Jo ft

Leesville, S.C.

Carl Lerou

Columbia',: S.C.
Kddie

Chapin, S.C.
William
Columbia. S.C-
Clifford
Kew Brook land, S.C

W.B.
New Brookland, S, C

Gastoniaf N. C.

Broadus

BatfishnrgjS . r. .

Chapin,B-n-
Jesse

^dmund,S.C.
Horace
Chapin, S. C.
Marion
Cayce, S.C.

W. C.

Hamlet, W. C.

P. E.

Swansea, S.C.
Tom

Columbia, S.C.

Cecil
Irmo.S. C.

A. H.
New Brookland, SC

-MalvJje v/WaJi/tr-SC-j
Lexington. S.C.

Dock

Lexington,. S.C.

H. L,

Columbia, S.C.

S, P.

£haplnf S. C.

V. L.

Little Mountain. S
Lemuel L.

TJe-w Rrookland rS.(

Rohie

Hayca, S.C.

J3. P..
Qayce, S. C.

t?1 QTT^

Lexlneton. S. C.

W- A.

7fl"e"w York HI ty t TJ. V

"Eiflsnupl
Leesville, &.C.

F obe rjfc
I I*IHQ . S . f

NAME and RESIDENCE of WOMAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Hall

Castle

rath«r«dg*

Jfiftoh

Myers

Love

May
B

°tokes
B

~S4_^nes-

;•*.- "V •- • • ; ;. -r

^bney

"Prick

Johns ofi .

M^er AJCL ,.n)

Mai lone e

TVT/^i *1~ T A \r11L/ wJ_tJ y

Knotts

Smith

Bailey . ._

Moore

npvis

KaT ti-wangg^

Kaminer..

Anri nk

"Bushardt

C

Johns on

Morrison

Slice

Miller - -

Burns

Nichols

Mpnta

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Hattie

Edmond ..S.C.

Helen T.

Chester, S.C.

lErenift
Leesville. S.D.

Edna

Columbia, S. C.

Martha Lee
Chapin, S.C.
Marie

Columbia, S.C

Lula /S,C.
New Brookland,

Louise
Columbia, S.C.

Lucy Belle
-RQt«^nrG F r

B«rth« /s.n.
T. i -h -hTA M o u n - h f l l n

Fannie .
Edmumd , S . C .

Lucile
Chapin, S.C.

Nellie
New Brookland, SC

Sue M.
New Brookland, SC

Marion
Swansea, S.C.
Es te lie

Columbia, S.C.

...Bonnie, V.,
Columbia, S.C.

*
An*ta
ColumhL a,S. C.

Costener

Lexington, S. C.

Gi T>1 -1 6

Gilbert, S.C.

Blandina.
Columbia. S.C.

MerSkey Magd.a_leJie

GhaT3in. S-G.

Kathleen

Chapin, S.C.
Myrtis

Columbia. S « C .
MaKgie

Cavce. S.C.

JBaMe
Cnl nmb-i n y S. fi.

Amelia

Clara Beatrice
W1 Imi na tnn 3ST f!

Annie Ruth
Gilbert, S. C.

.....Hattie Pearl
Irmo, S. C.

ABE OF
MAN

AGE OF
WOMAN

33
21;
21
22

20

23

20
19
19
32

28
30
28
22
18

28
22

21

19
?}

18
32
38
20
18

25
20

28
18
22
21

35

17

21
18

29
19

19
20
20
18

22
18

22
18

29
23
22

18
2ii

25

?*
?l

26

?n
28
31

?3
20

1A

w
White

C
Colored

W

W

-C

w

C

w

w-

w

-W

C

w

w

C

w

w

w

w

w

w

C

C

w

¥

w

JL.

w

-W--

c

_w

-W

— C-

1. DATE APPLICATION FILED
2. DATE LICENSE ISSUED

Month

Feb

Dec

Apr

Bec

Jan

Peb

May

Dec

Dec

AUK

11 ov

Oct

Sep

Apr

Jun

Oct

Jan

AU£

Peb

Jan

Oct

Mar

Kov

Jun

Nov

Sep

Jul

.T.n

]>n

.Tul

San

Day

10

30

12

3

3

17

9

19

27

19

12

31

11

U

15

27

3

25

9

19

^

8

7

]+

3

2l

8

1

?fi

?fi

19

Year

1923

1923

192i|

1925

1925

1925

1925

1925

1926

1927

1927

1927

1928

1928

1928

1928

1928

1928

1926

1929

1929

1930

1930

193C

193C

193C

"] Q ^1

~\ Q*iT

1Q31

1QVL

1Q31
" '**

1. DATE OF MARRIAGE
2. DATE OF RETURN

Month

Feb

-Dec-

Apr

Dec
1 .
I LJ-'~- ^

Jan

JPeh

_May

Dec

Aug

Jlov

act

Sep

Jun_

Oct

Jan

Aug

Peb

Jan

Jaia

Mar

Nov

JCun

INov

_S_ep

Jul

Jul

Dec

Jul.

Sep

Day

10

30

•13

6

^
( -J)

17

9

19

27

20

17

31-

11

15

27

6

25

9

19

2T

8

8

5

3

?B

8

u
26

26

-19

Yuar

1*£3

-̂92-3

1921;

1925

1925

1925-

19.25-

-192^

1926

-19.27

-^
-1923

1226

.192.8

1928

1928

1928

1928

1929

1540

193C

1930

1930

19JI

i9^a

193.3

19J1

1931

193J

-1-9-3J

BY WHOM M A R R I E D and TITLE

PLAGE OF MARRIAGE

W.P. Hook
Probate Judge

W.P* Hook
Probate Judge
Lexlngt on , S . C .
P. H. Hendrlx * N_ P
Leesville, S.C.

Rev. Alfred James

Columbia. S.C.
J.D. Boozer )"fP,
Lexington, S.C

W.r> T Dfint
N.P. Tor S.C.
T.i°xlng'tr^n f^ ^- 1
W.P. Hook
Probate Judee
t.fi-x-i ngf.nnjSen.

W.D T Dent
N.P. for S.C.

W.P. Hook
Probate Judge

J.. P_rank_ Kneece
Magistrate

Rev,n.T,.Mm«jt.

Chapin, S.C.

__W D Jtejib
N.P. for S.C.
Tfixl ngton,S. C, .

W. P. Hook
Probate Judge
T^TTT nr^'Ki^i^ '•A i*

W. J?... Hook
.Probate Judge
T.AT-i ng-hn HJ Pl,n ,

R. E. Sharpe ( IMP? 1

Swansea, S.C.

Rev. B.B. McParlanc
Columbia ,S.C.

W. P. Hook
Probste Tid ge

W. P. Hook
Trobate Judge
Lexington. S.C.
W.D.^ent
N.P. for S.C.
T.A-x-n ng-hnr\ f R P.,

W.D.Dent
N.P, for S.C.
T-exn.ngtan, 3 _ C .

W.P. Hook
Probate Judge

T,fixi* nptnn-. ' ST C.

Rev. Edgar Z. Penc
Little Mountain, £

Rev. R. A. Goodmai

Newberry, S.C.

W.P. Hook
Probate Judge

N.I., Tor S.C.
Cayce,. S.C.

S sj? a R . Bo ez ej?
N.J?«i"or S C
Lexinstaal S. C.
J.D.Beezer
Probate ^udge
T,fixi ngt on

Rav. Arthur B. Obe

Lexington, S. C.

J.D. Boozer*
Probate Judge
T.AX--I ngt.on^ S , H,

— J"-. IX Booz-e-r- •
Prolate Judgert-Lexi ncrtaia S n

••:

Kb. MARKS

Derbyshire

'

a-

f

Signed by c9n.Paibies

on certificate

e
.C.

.

ns chain

. tF-'.', - i J


